Southeast Polk Dollars for Scholars

Statement of Financial Position
As of October 31, 2024

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts $151,248.65
Other Current Assets
Community Foundation 1,829,176.72

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

$1,829,176.72
$1,980,425.37
$1,980,425.37

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

$164,807.20
$164,807.20
$98,745.37
$263,552.57
$1,716,872.80
$1,980,425.37




