## Southeast Polk Dollars for Scholars

## Statement of Financial Position

As of October 31, 2024

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	\$151,248.65
Other Current Assets	
Community Foundation	1,829,176.72
Total Other Current Assets	\$1,829,176.72
Total Current Assets	\$1,980,425.37
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,980,425.37
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	\$164,807.20
Total Current Liabilities	\$164,807.20
Long-Term Liabilities	\$98,745.37
Total Liabilities	\$263,552.57
Equity	\$1,716,872.80
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,980,425.37